Catnic - A Tata Steel Enterprise
Standard Duty Steel Lintel
CCB
Standard steel semi circle arch lintel specifically designed and manufactured
for domestic housing applications with nominal loadings. These arches offer
considerable flexibility for feature brickwork with clear spans ranging from
600mm to 1200mm and are available from stock.
Wall Construction CAVITY WALL
Inner Leaf 100-102
Outer Leaf 100-102
Cavity 90-100
Loading Conditions STANDARD DUTY
Specification
Product Code Standard Length (mm) SWL (kN) 1:1/3:1 Weight (kg) Nominal Height (mm)
CCB/600 600 N/A 12.69 N/A
CCB/630 630 N/A 13.47 N/A
CCB/900 900 N/A 18.14 N/A
CCB/915 915 N/A 18.40 N/A
CCB/1200 1200 N/A 23.43 N/A
Benefits
Hot Dip Galvanised
Made in the UK for a lower carbon footprint and certified to BES 6001 Responsible Sourcing standard.
Made using lower carbon manufacturing
It is possible to reuse all of our lintels, providing that they are not damaged. Contact our technical team for more information